Appetizers

ldli
Masala Idly
Medhu Vada
Dahi Vada
Aloo Tikka
Dahi Kabab
Mysore Bonda
Onion Samosa
Samosa
Chilli Bhaji
spring rolls
Masala Vada
Potato Bonda
Vegetables Cutlet
Panner Pops
Onion Pakora
Cashew Pakora
Peanut Pakora
Potato Bajji
Mixed Veg Pakora
Chilli Panner
Veg Manchuria
Gobi Manchurian
Baby Corn Manchuria
Panner 65

Half Tray (for 10
people)

$40 (20)
$65
$40 (20)
$50 (20)
$30 (20)
$30 (20)
$40 (20)
$40 (20)
$40 (20)
$40 (20)
$40 (20)
$40 (20)
$40 (20)
$40 (20)
$50(20)
$55
$75
$70
$55
$60
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

Medium Tray (for 20 people)

$80 (40)
$80
$80 (40)
$90 (40)
$50 (40)
$50 (40)

$80 (40)
$90(40)
$80
$100
$90
$80
$85
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

Large Tray (for 30-40
people)

$160 (80)
$140
$160 (80)
$170 (80)
$110 (80)
$100 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$170(80)
$125
$150
$130
$125
$140
$150
$150
$145
$145
$150




Gobi 65 $75 $100 $145
Baby Corn 65 $75 $100 $145
Kothu Paratha $65 $85 $140

Corn vada $40(20) $80(40) $160(80)
Thotakua vada $40(20) $80(40) $160(80)
Maggie cutlet $40(20) $80(40) $160(80)
Soya cutlet $40(20) $80(40) $160(80)
Pan fried momos $40(20) $80(40) $160(80)
Chilli panner tacos $40(20) $80(40) $160(80)
Gold coins $40(20) $80(40) $160(80)

Half Tray (for 10
people)

Large Tray (for 30-40

Chutneys & Pachadis
people)

Medium Tray (for 20 people)

Coconut Chutney $5 (16 0z) $10 (32 02) $20 (two 32 02)
Mint Chutney $5 (16 0z) $10 (32 02) $20 (two 32 02)
Peanut Chutney $5 (16 02) $10 (32 02) $20 (two 32 02)
Tomato Chutney $5 (16 02) $10 (32 02) $20 (two 32 02)
Tamarind Chutney $5 (16 02) $10 (32 02) $20 (two 32 02)
Raita $10 (32 02) $18 (two 32 02) $25 (Half Tray)
Variety Rices Half;;?é(lf;r 10 Medium Tray (for 20 people) Largtg_‘irg {.gg;;le ‘; to
Panner Biriyani $75 $110 $150
Vegetable Biriyani $75 $100 $145
Coconut Pulav $70 $90 $140
Coriander Rice $70 $90 $140
Mango Rice $70 $90 $140




Jeera Rice
Curry Leaves Rice
EggPlant Rice
Tamarind Rice
Lemon Rice
Tomato Rice
Ven Pongal
Uppuma
Bisi Bele Bhath
Vegetable Garlic Fried Rice
Yogurt Rice
Capsicum Masala Rice
Zafrani Pulav
Amaravathi panner biriyani
Bazawada panner biriyani
Avakai fried rice
Thavva pulav
Vankaya Biriyani

Naans & Breads

Naan
Garlic Naan
Chapati
Puri
Paratha

$65
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$85
$80
$75
$70
$75

Half Tray (for up to 20
people)

$30 (20)
$40 (20)
$30(20)
$30 (20)
$30 (20)

$85
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$00
$00
$90
$120
$120
$100
$90
$110
Medium Tray (for up to 40
people)
$60 (40)
$80 (40)
$60(40)
$60 (40)
$60(40)

$125
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$165
$165
$150
$140
$150
Large Tray (for up to
60 people)
$80(60)
$120(60)
$80(60)
$80 (60)
$80 (60)




Curries & Fries Half;;?:o(lgr 10 Medium Tray(for 20 people) Larg:‘l‘;r: )é(efg;re F; to
Chana Masala $75 $100 $140
Aloo Gobi $75 $100 $140
Eggplant Curry $75 $105 $145
Eggplant Pakora Curry $70 $100 $140
Vegetable Korma $80 $110 $150
Baby Corn Korma $80 $110 $150
Potato Korma $70 $100 $140
Okra Masala $80 $110 $150
Paneer Butter Masala $85 $115 $155
Kadai Panner $85 $115 $155
Mutter Panner $85 $115 $155
Palak Panner $85 $115 $155
Saag Panner $85 $115 $155
Malaikoftha $85 $115 $155
Navaratna Kurma $80 $110 $150
Avial $80 $110 $150
Mukkala Pulusu $80 $110 $150
Cauliflower and Peas Masala $80 $110 $150
Cashew Drumsticks Tomato Curry $80 $110 $150
Chikkudukai Curry $75 $100 $140
Baigan aloo tomato curry $75 $105 $145
Kala chenna sukka $75 $100 $140
Pool makani $75 $105 $145
Palak chenna masala $75 $105 $145




Okra Fry $85 $115 $155
Beans Fry (Porial) $75 $100 $140
Green Banana Fry $85 $115 $155
Mixed Veg Porial $75 $100 $140

Cabbage Porial $75 $100 $140
Kovakai (Tindora) Porial $85 $120 $160
Taro Root Fry $85 $115 $155
Potato Fry $75 $100 $140
Bitter Melon Fry $75 $100 $140
Dals & Soups Halfl;l;a))lél((fao)r 20 Medium Tray(for 20 people) Largc;_zr;\ {ogg;lue F; to
Sambar $65 $85 $125
Rasam $60 $80 $110
Tomato Dal $65 $85 $125
Green Mango Dal $75 $100 $140
Spinach Dal $65 $85 $125
Tamarind Leaves Dal $75 $100 $140
Kuttu with Opo Squash $65 $85 $125
Kara Kolambhu $65 $85 $125
Half Tray(for up to 20 Medium Tray(for up to 40 Large Tray (for up to
DEERERE people) people) people)
Laddu $40(20) $80(40) $160 (80)
Kaza $40(20) $80(40) $160 (80)

Poli $40(20) $80(40) $160 (80)



Adirasam(Arisallu)
Rava Laddu
Soyyam (Poornalu)
Badam Burfi
Mysore Pak
Gulab Jamoon
Ras Malai
Beet Root Halwa
Carrot Halwa
Double Ka Meta
Payasam
Rava Kaseri
Pineapple Kesari
Sweet Pongal
Ada Pradaman
Kulfi
Fruit Salad w/ Mango Pudding
Carrot Halwa Spring Roll
Rolled pan desert
Kala jamun
Kaddo ka kheer

$40(20)
$40(20)
$40(20)
$40(20)
$40(20)
$30(20)
$40(20)
$65
$65
$70
$70
$70
$70
$65
$65
$50 (20)
$65
$40(20)
$40(20)
$40(20)
$40(20)

$80(40)
$80(40)
$80(40)
$80(40
$80(40
$50(40)
$80(40)
$95

$95
$100

$100
$100
$100
$95
$95
$90(40)
$95
$80(40)
$80(40)
$80(40)
$80(40)

)
)

$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$100 (80)
$160 (80)
$145
$145
$140
$140
$140
$140
$145
$145
$180(80)
$145
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)
$160 (80)




