Appetizers	Half Tray (for 10 people)	Medium Tray (for 20 people)	Large Tray (for 30-40 people)
Idli	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Masala Idly	\$65	\$80	\$140
Medhu Vada	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Dahi Vada	\$50 (20)	\$90 (40)	\$170 (80)
Aloo Tikka	\$30 (20)	\$50 (40)	\$110 (80)
Dahi Kabab	\$30 (20)	\$50 (40)	\$100 (80)
Mysore Bonda	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Onion Samosa	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Samosa	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Chilli Bhaji	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
spring rolls	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Masala Vada	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Potato Bonda	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Vegetables Cutlet	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$160 (80)
Panner Pops	\$50(20)	\$90(40)	\$170(80)
Onion Pakora	\$55	\$80	\$125
Cashew Pakora	\$75	\$100	\$150
Peanut Pakora	\$70	\$90	\$130
Potato Bajji	\$55	\$80	\$125
Mixed Veg Pakora	\$60	\$85	\$140
Chilli Panner	\$75	\$100	\$150
Veg Manchuria	\$75	\$100	\$150
Gobi Manchurian	\$75	\$100	\$145
Baby Corn Manchuria	\$75	\$100	\$145
Panner 65	\$75	\$100	\$150

Gobi 65	\$75	\$100	\$145
Baby Corn 65	\$75	\$100	\$145
Kothu Paratha	\$65	\$85	\$140
Corn vada	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160(80)
Thotakua vada	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160(80)
Maggie cutlet	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160(80)
Soya cutlet	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160(80)
Pan fried momos	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160(80)
Chilli panner tacos	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160(80)
Gold coins	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160(80)
Chutneys & Pachadis	Half Tray (for 10 people)	Medium Tray (for 20 people)	Large Tray (for 30-40 people)
Coconut Chutney	\$5 (16 oz)	\$10 (32 oz)	\$20 (two 32 oz)
Mint Chutney	\$5 (16 oz)	\$10 (32 oz)	\$20 (two 32 oz)
Peanut Chutney	\$5 (16 oz)	\$10 (32 oz)	\$20 (two 32 oz)
Tomato Chutney	\$5 (16 oz)	\$10 (32 oz)	\$20 (two 32 oz)
Tamarind Chutney	\$5 (16 oz)	\$10 (32 oz)	\$20 (two 32 oz)
Raita	\$10 (32 oz)	\$18 (two 32 oz)	\$25 (Half Tray)
Variety Rices	Half Tray (for 10 people)	Medium Tray (for 20 people)	Large Tray (for up to 30-40 people)
Variety Rices Panner Biriyani	_	Medium Tray (for 20 people) \$110	
•	people)		30-40 people)
Panner Biriyani	people) \$75	\$110	30-40 people) \$150
Panner Biriyani Vegetable Biriyani	people) \$75 \$75	\$110 \$100	30-40 people) \$150 \$145

Jeera Rice	\$65	\$85	\$125
Curry Leaves Rice	\$70	\$90	\$140
EggPlant Rice	\$70	\$90	\$140
Tamarind Rice	\$70	\$90	\$140
Lemon Rice	\$70	\$90	\$140
Tomato Rice	\$70	\$90	\$140
Ven Pongal	\$70	\$90	\$140
Uppuma	\$70	\$90	\$140
Bisi Bele Bhath	\$70	\$90	\$140
Vegetable Garlic Fried Rice	\$70	\$90	\$140
Yogurt Rice	\$70	\$90	\$140
Capsicum Masala Rice	\$70	\$90	\$140
Zafrani Pulav	\$70	\$90	\$140
Amaravathi panner biriyani	\$85	\$120	\$165
Bazawada panner biriyani	\$80	\$120	\$165
Avakai fried rice	\$75	\$100	\$150
Thavva pulav	\$70	\$90	\$140
Vankaya Biriyani	\$75	\$110	\$150
Naans & Breads	Half Tray (for up to 20 people)	Medium Tray (for up to 40 people)	Large Tray (for up to 60 people)
Naan	\$30 (20)	\$60 (40)	\$80(60)
Garlic Naan	\$40 (20)	\$80 (40)	\$120(60)
Chapati	\$30(20)	\$60(40)	\$80(60)
Puri	\$30 (20)	\$60 (40)	\$80 (60)
Paratha	\$30 (20)	\$60(40)	\$80 (60)

Curries & Fries	Half Tray (for 10 people)	Medium Tray(for 20 people)	Large Tray (for up to 30-40 people)
Chana Masala	\$75	\$100	\$140
Aloo Gobi	\$75	\$100	\$140
Eggplant Curry	\$75	\$105	\$145
Eggplant Pakora Curry	\$70	\$100	\$140
Vegetable Korma	\$80	\$110	\$150
Baby Corn Korma	\$80	\$110	\$150
Potato Korma	\$70	\$100	\$140
Okra Masala	\$80	\$110	\$150
Paneer Butter Masala	\$85	\$115	\$155
Kadai Panner	\$85	\$115	\$155
Mutter Panner	\$85	\$115	\$155
Palak Panner	\$85	\$115	\$155
Saag Panner	\$85	\$115	\$155
Malaikoftha	\$85	\$115	\$155
Navaratna Kurma	\$80	\$110	\$150
Avial	\$80	\$110	\$150
Mukkala Pulusu	\$80	\$110	\$150
Cauliflower and Peas Masala	\$80	\$110	\$150
Cashew Drumsticks Tomato Curry	\$80	\$110	\$150
Chikkudukai Curry	\$75	\$100	\$140
Baigan aloo tomato curry	\$75	\$105	\$145
Kala chenna sukka	\$75	\$100	\$140
Pool makani	\$75	\$105	\$145
Palak chenna masala	\$75	\$105	\$145

Okra Fry	\$85	\$115	\$155
Beans Fry (Porial)	\$75	\$100	\$140
Green Banana Fry	\$85	\$115	\$155
Mixed Veg Porial	\$75	\$100	\$140
Cabbage Porial	\$75	\$100	\$140
Kovakai (Tindora) Porial	\$85	\$120	\$160
Taro Root Fry	\$85	\$115	\$155
Potato Fry	\$75	\$100	\$140
Bitter Melon Fry	\$75	\$100	\$140
Dals & Soups	Half Tray (for 20 people)	Medium Tray(for 20 people)	Large Tray (for up to 30-40 people)
Sambar	\$65	\$85	\$125
Rasam	\$60	\$80	\$110
Tomato Dal	\$65	\$85	\$125
Green Mango Dal	\$75	\$100	\$140
Spinach Dal	\$65	\$85	\$125
Tamarind Leaves Dal	\$75	\$100	\$140
Kuttu with Opo Squash	\$65	\$85	\$125
Kara Kolambhu	\$65	\$85	\$125
Desserts	Half Tray(for up to 20 people)	Medium Tray(for up to 40 people)	Large Tray (for up to people)
Laddu	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Kaza	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Poli	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)

Adirasam(Arisallu)	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Rava Laddu	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Soyyam (Poornalu)	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Badam Burfi	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Mysore Pak	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Gulab Jamoon	\$30(20)	\$50(40)	\$100 (80)
Ras Malai	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Beet Root Halwa	\$65	\$95	\$145
Carrot Halwa	\$65	\$95	\$145
Double Ka Meta	\$70	\$100	\$140
Payasam	\$70	\$100	\$140
Rava Kaseri	\$70	\$100	\$140
Pineapple Kesari	\$70	\$100	\$140
Sweet Pongal	\$65	\$95	\$145
Ada Pradaman	\$65	\$95	\$145
Kulfi	\$50 (20)	\$90(40)	\$180(80)
Fruit Salad w/ Mango Pudding	\$65	\$95	\$145
Carrot Halwa Spring Roll	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Rolled pan desert	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Kala jamun	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)
Kaddo ka kheer	\$40(20)	\$80(40)	\$160 (80)